Heating Cable
G-49
SN
O
W
 M
EL
TI

•	 Indoor mounting
Technical Data:
Operating Voltage:	 240V, ±10%, 50-60 Hz
Output Rating:	 11kW
Temperature Range:	 32˚F to 41˚F (0˚C to 5˚C)
Working Range:	 -4˚F to 41˚F (-20˚C to 5˚C)
Dimensions (excl. Box):	 3.5"H x 6.1"W x 1.8"D
Dimensions (w/Box):	 6.7"H x 6.4"W x 1.8"D
Housing (Incl. Cover):	 IP20
PCN Model Number
Area
(ft2)
Heater Size
(ft) Ohms Watts Volts Amps
Snow Melt Mat
394206 WSMM-D-1000-240 20.0 2x10 57.6 1000 240 4.17
394214 WSMM-D-2000-240 40.0 2x20 28.8 2000 240 6.25
394222 WSMM-D-2500-240 50.0 2x25 23.0 2500 240 10.42
394230 WSMM-D-5000-240 100.0 2x50 11.5 5000 240 20.83
394249 WSMM-D-6000-240 120.0 2x60 9.6 6000 240 25.00
Thermostat
Mounting Box